
Sun, 25 Aug Mon, 26 Aug Tue, 27 Aug Wed, 28 Aug Thu, 29 Aug Fri, 30 Aug Sat, 31 Aug

09:00 - 10:30 B. Schölkopf
What is ML?

C. Bishop
Graphical Models

Z. Ghahramani
Bayesian Inference

B. Schölkopf
Kernels

B. Schölkopf
Causality

A. Krause
Submodularity

11:00 - 12:30 C. Bishop
Graphical Models

Z. Ghahramani
Bayesian Inference

S. Wright
Optimization

M. Pontil
Transfer Learning

D. Janzing
Causality

L. Bottou
Multilayer Nets

12:30 - 14:00 lunch lunch lunch lunch (12:00-13:30) lunch lunch

14:00 - 15:30 C. Bishop
Graphical Models

S. Wright
Optimization

S. Wright
Optimization lab tour L. Bottou

Multilayer Nets
L. Bottou

Multilayer Nets

16:00 - 17:30
registration &

welcome reception 
(ends 8pm)

S. Schaal
Robotics

Z. Ghahramani
Bayesian Inference

S. Schaal
Robotics Practical Session I Practical Session II M. Seeger

Sparse Models

dinner dinner dinner dinner

evening get-to-know poster session I
poker tournament 

poster session II
bar Friday Beer

Sun, 1 Sep Mon, 2 Sep Tue, 3 Sep Wed, 4 Sep Thu, 5 Sep Fri, 6 Sep Sat, 7 Sep

09:00 - 10:30 R. Herbrich
Learning at Scale

P. Hennig
Gaussian Processes

I. Steinwart
Learning Theory

M. Toussaint
Acting learners

YW. Teh
Nonparametrics  departure

11:00 - 12:30 R. Herbrich
Learning at Scale

T. Hofmann
Structured Outputs

K. Borgwardt
Comp. Biology

YW. Teh
Nonparametrics

M. Black
Optical Flow  

12:30 - 14:00 lunch lunch lunch lunch lunch

14:00 - 15:30 P. Hennig
Gaussian Processes

P. Hennig
Gaussian Processes

T. Hofmann
Structured Outputs

YW. Teh
Nonparametrics

P. Dayan (13:30-)
Biological Learning

16:00 - 17:30 Practical Session III Practical Session IV I. Steinwart
Learning Theory poster session IV P. Dayan (-17:00)

Biological Learning

dinner dinner

evening poster session III
chess tournament

Discussion on the
Ethics of ML  

hike in the 
Schönbuch forest 

(weather permitting)

Machine Learning Summer School 2013 - Schedule 

free evening conference dinner goodbye party

BBQ Night out in Town

punting trip


